MATRICOLA
260865
266224
268523
275221
275473
276839
279447
282613
282746
282833
282854
283107
283450

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 28/06/2016

12.3735
11.9215
15.0968
0
17.515
10.3847
5.1415
10.9723
30
18.984
15.3002
23.9108
22.9955

C.d.L. Farmacia
TOTALE Ammessi

Orale ridotto

corso

12
12
15 ammesso

18 ammesso
10

5

1
30 ammesso
19 ammesso
15 ammesso
24 ammesso
23 ammesso

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto
ridotto



