

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 28/06/2016

C.d.L. Farmacia

MATRICOLA		TOTALE	Ammessi	Orale ridotto	corso
260865		12.3735	12		
266224		11.9215	12		
268523		15.0968	15 ammesso		
275221		0			
275473		17.5115	18 ammesso	ridotto	
276839		10.3847	10		
279447		5.1415	5		
282613		10.9723	11		
282746		30	30 ammesso	ridotto	
282833		18.984	19 ammesso	ridotto	
282854		15.3002	15 ammesso		
283107		23.9108	24 ammesso	ridotto	
283450		22.9955	23 ammesso	ridotto	